
Public Entity Joint Insurance Fund

2025 Assessment Summary

As of January 17, 2025

Loss Fund Assessments

WC 1,711,654       

GL 592,096          

LEL 572,318          

AL 749,964          

Property 776,154          

EPL/POL 1,212,950       

Cyber 29,605            

5X10 Liab 30% Allocation 187,029          

Total Loss Fund Assessments 5,831,769          

Excess Insurance

WC 1,279,378       

GL 1,118,653       

LEL 566,430          

AL 1,104,851       

EPL/POL 2,322,375       

Property 772,568          

Cyber 386,667          

Other 33,888            

Total Excess Insurance 7,584,810          

Underwriting Expenses

General Expenses 1,488,131       

Risk Management Expenses 1,006,269       

Underwriting Expenses 236,753          

Administrative Fees 688,846          

Total Underwriting Expenses 3,420,000          

Other Costs

Environmental Costs 46,062            

EANJ Costs 15,381            

Other Add-On(s) 191,682          

253,125             

Total 2025 Assessment 17,089,704        
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